Gyéri Kézjegyz6i Kamara

Beszamolo a 2008. évrol

Pénziigyi fedezet:

Bevételek: Tagdij:
Egyéb bevételek:
Bevételek 6sszesen:

Kiadasok: Bérek és jarulékok
Egyéb koltségek (miikddési)
Kiadasok 6sszesen

2008. évi terv

13 704 000 Ft
1100 000 Ft
14 804 000 Ft

4 350 000 Ft
6 320 000 Ft
10 670 000 Ft

tényleges

13772 741 Ft
2345 233 Ft
16 117 974 Ft

3861 000 Ft
3549 330 Ft
7410 330 Ft



